168 제이오텍 온라인 쇼핑몰
생
명
과
학
 관
련
 기

Exterior (W x D x H, mm) 249 x 330 x 125 249 x 330 x 250
Net weight (Kg) 3.9 4.3
Electrical data & Ordering information
220V/60Hz, A 2.5 2.5
Cat. No. AAAJ10115 AAAJ11115
Specification
with Extractor 2개
(기본제공)
Accessories Heating BlockPage 172
173제이오텍 온라인 쇼핑몰
Image Model Description
Max.
Mountable
Tube
Dimensions
(W x D x H, mm)
Mountable Capacity of Blocks
CHB-350S CHB-350T CCB-350
CHB0028 1.5 / 2.0 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 48 153 x 98 x 41 1 1 -
CHB0045 1.5 / 2.0 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 30 98 x 76.5 x 41 2 2 1
CHB0029 0.5 ml Tube block
(micro-tube) 48 98 x 76.5 x 41 2 2 1
CHB0030 0.2 ml Tube block
(micro tube / strips / 96-well plate) 96 153 x 98 x 41 1 1 -
CHB0031 15 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 15 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0032 50 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 6 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0033 50 ml Tube block
(Conical Tube) 6 98 x 76.5 x 87 2* 2 1*
CHB0034 Φ10 mm Tube block 35 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0035 Φ12 mm Tube block 24 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0036 Φ13 mm Tube block 24 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0037 Φ15 mm Tube block 20 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0038 Φ16 mm Tube block 16 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0039 Φ18 mm Tube block 12 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
CHB0040 Φ20 mm Tube block 12 98 x 76.5 x 51 2* 2 1*
※ *뚜껑을 열었을 때 장착 가능
Accessories for Heating Block, Heating & Cooling Block
Accessories